
2890 PROVIDENCE LAKES BLVD  |  BRANDON, FL 33511



MARK  THIEL
SENIOR MANAGING DIRECTOR INVESTMENTS

SAN DIEGO
Tel: (858) 373-3206

Mark.Thiel@marcusmillichap.com
License: CA 01469342

EXCLUSIVELY 
LISTED BY



MARK  THIEL
SENIOR MANAGING DIRECTOR INVESTMENTS

SAN DIEGO
Tel: (858) 373-3206

Mark.Thiel@marcusmillichap.com
License: CA 01469342

3



BASE RENT 
MONTHLY 

RENT

ANNUAL 

RENT

RENT / 

SF

Current-2/28/22 $70,972.00 $851,668.00 $18.93

3/1/22-2/28/27 $78,075.00 $936,900.00* $20.82

3/1/27-2/28/32 $85,875.00 $1,030,500.00* $22.90

Opt 1 (3/1/32-2/28/37) $94,462.50 $1,133,550.00* $25.19

Opt 2 (3/1/37-2/28/42) $103,912.50 $1,246,950.00* $27.71

Opt 3 (3/1/42-2/28/47) $114,300.00 $1,371,600.00* $30.48

NOI $851,688

RENT PER SF $18.93

A N N U A L I Z E D  O P E R A T I N G  D A T A

L E A S E  S U M M A R Y

Lease Term 11.75+ Years

Expiration Date February 28, 2032

Lease Type  NNN

Roof & Structure Tenant Responsible

Increases Lessor of 10% or CPI

Next Increase March 2022

Renewal Options (3) 5-Year

OFFERING SUMMARY

Offering Price $13,100,000

Price Per Square Foot $291.11

Rent Per Square Foot $18.93

Cap Rate 6.50%

Net Operating Income $851,668

Gross Leaseable Area 45,000 SF

Lot Size 4.20 Acres

Year Built / Remodeled 2006

* Projections assume maximum 10% increase. Please review Lease for exact rent adjustments.4



I-75
95,541 VPD

320 Units

167 Units

310 Units

372 Units

590 Units

288 Units

TOTAL 
NEARBY 
UNITS:

4931

198 Units

(Some not pictured)

5



INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

POPULATION

2019 16,640 95,710 208,138

2024 18,039 105,043 227,612

HOUSEHOLDS

2019 7,742 39,625 79,539

2024 8,386 43,600 87,162

INCOME

2019 Average 
HH Income $69,304 $66,279 $70,720 

IRREPLACEABLE LOCATION - ADJACENT 
TO COSTCO AND 4,931+ APARTMENTS OFF 
INTERSTATE 75 (148,676 VPD NEARBY)

UPCOMING RENT INCREASE - THE 
BUYER WILL BENEFIT FROM THE NEXT 
RENT INCREASE (10% OR CPI) IN UNDER 
2 YEARS

RARE NNN LEASE - FREESTANDING 
PARCEL WITH TENANT RESPONSIBLE 
FOR R&S

STRONG COMMITMENT TO SITE - 
EARLY 15 YEAR LEASE EXTENSION AND 
SUBSTANTIAL REMODEL IN 2017

6



SITE PLAN

7



8



Fitness International, LLC, known as LA Fitness, is the largest non-
franchised fitness club operator in the United States. Founded in 
1984 and headquartered in Irvine, Calif., LA Fitness is one of the 
fastest growing sports club chains in the U.S., with more than 
700 locations across the United States and Canada. Club Industry 
estimates the company has annual revenue of $2.1 billion. LA 
Fitness was also ranked #1 out of 100 in Club Industry’s Top 100 
Health Clubs of 2019.

Their mission is to help as many people as possible achieve the 
benefits of a healthy lifestyle by creating a nationwide network of 
sports clubs, offering its members the widest range of amenities 
and the friendliest service at an affordable price.

LA Fitness clubs offer state-of-the-art equipment and cardio areas, 
group and specialty classes, indoor heated lap pools, whirlpool spas 
and saunas, racquetball and basketball courts, full locker facilities, 
personal trainers, and babysitting. The company also sells apparel 
for men and women, headgear, bags, and other merchandise 
through their online store.

TENANT SUMMARY

700+ 
LOCATIONS

2.1 B*
TOTAL REVENUE 2018

$

9



10



Fitness and health clubs have grown to be a more than a 
$32-billion-a-year industry, with more than 40,000 clubs 
across the U.S. boasting more than 62.4 million members.

The current environment appears to offer a perfect storm 
for the fitness center sector  as consumers become more 
health-conscious and the economy continues to improve. 

Fitness concepts are also more internet-resistant than 
traditional retailers—you can’t work out online.

The fact that neighborhood centers provide goods and 
services that are not purchased online is an important 
advantage, which is very attractive to both private and 
institutional investors. 

INTERNET RESISTANT 
TENANT

The fitness club sector is flexing its muscles.

FITNESS INDUSTRY BY
THE NUMBERS

32B+
health and fitness 

industry in the U.S.

40,000 
clubs across

 the U.S.

20% 
of American adults 
have a fitness club 

membership

3 - 4% 
annual growth
 for the last ten 

years

62.4M
members

ACROSS THE U.S.

*Estimates per IHRSA & club industry
11





LOCATION OVERVIEW

$69,304
Average Household Income    

Within 1-Mile Radius

   208,138
Total Population Within 

5-Mile Radius

Brandon, Florida is part of the Tampa-St. Petersburg-Clearwater 

Metro Service Area, the second largest MSA in all of Florida. The city 

is located approximately eleven miles to the west of Tampa and has 

several major thoroughfares (Highway 60, Causeway Boulevard, 

and the Selmon Expressway) to take local residents to the larger 

neighboring cities or the nearby Port of Tampa. While considered 

a bedroom community for residents who commute to Tampa, 

Brandon attracts young, well-to-do professionals and their families.  

The Brandon business community is predominantly composed of 

small businesses that provide services and amenities, and while 

there is no official town center, the Westfield Brandon shopping 

mall is considered the community’s commercial hub. Brandon is 

home to Westfield Brandon (originally Brandon Town Center), the 

AMC Regency 20 movie theatre and the Florida Academy for the 

Performing Arts based at Music Showcase.

13



14



N O N - E N D O R S E M E N T  &  D I S C L A I M E R  N O T I C E

C O N F I D E N T I A L I T Y  &  D I S C L A I M E R

The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be 
reviewed only by the party receiving it from Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services of Florida, Inc. (“Marcus 

& Millichap”) and should not be made available to any other person or entity without the written consent of Marcus 
& Millichap. This Marketing Brochure has been prepared to provide summary, unverified information to prospective 
purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject property. The information contained 

herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Marcus & Millichap has not made any investigation, 
and makes no warranty or representation, with respect to the income or expenses for the subject property, the future 

projected financial performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements, 
the presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCB’s or asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal 

regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects of any 
tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained 
in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, Marcus & Millichap has 

not verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has Marcus & Millichap conducted any 
investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy 
or completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the 

information set forth herein.

N O N - E N D O R S E M E N T  N O T I C E

Marcus & Millichap is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any commercial tenant or lessee identified in this 
marketing package. The presence of any corporation’s logo or name is not intended to indicate or imply affiliation with, 

or sponsorship or endorsement by, said corporation of Marcus & Millichap, its affiliates or subsidiaries, or any agent, 
product, service, or commercial listing of Marcus & Millichap, and is solely included for the purpose of providing tenant 

lessee information about this listing to prospective customers. 

A L L  P R O P E R T Y  S H O W I N G S  A R E  B Y  A P P O I N T M E N T  O N L Y .
P L E A S E  C O N S U L T  Y O U R  M A R C U S  &  M I L L I C H A P  A G E N T  F O R  M O R E  D E TA I L S .

OFFICES THROUGHOUT THE U.S. AND CANADA
www.marcusmillichap.com



MARK  THIEL
SENIOR MANAGING DIRECTOR INVESTMENTS

SAN DIEGO
Tel: (858) 373-3206

Mark.Thiel@marcusmillichap.com
License: CA 01469342

EXCLUSIVELY 
LISTED BY


